Therapeutic Shoes
Streifeneder
Therapeutic Shoes
The Streifeneder therapeutic shoe range covers a variety of applications,
helping to ensure a suitable orthosis for each and every patient. At
Steeper, we inherently understand the challenges and pressures that
clinicians face, which is why we constantly look at new products that
will help to care for all and transform lives. By partnering with world-

ca.
28mm
Ordering Information
Shoe
Size
(UK)
Inner Shoe
Length
(cm)
Width
(cm)
Product Code
Left Right
3.5 24.3 9.3 214R1/36L 214R1/36R
4 24.9 9.4 214R1/37L 214R1/37R
5 25.6 9.6 214R1/38L 214R1/38R
5.5 26.3 9.7 214R1/39L 214R1/39R
6.5 26.9 9.9 214R1/40L 214R1/40R
7 27.6 10 214R1/41L 214R1/41R
8 28.3 10.2 214R1/42L 214R1/42R
9 29 10.3 214R1/43L 214R1/43R
9.5 29.6 10.5 214R1/44L 214R1/44R
10.5 30.3 10.6 214R1/45L 214R1/45R
11 30.9 10.8 214R1/46L 214R1/46R
12 31.5 10.9 214R1/47L 214R1/47R
13 32.2 11.1 214R1/48L 214R1/48R
13.5 32.7 11.3 214R1/49L 214R1/49R
14.5 33.3 11.4 214R1/50L 214R1/50R
Cushioning Insole
Shoe Size
(UK)
Product Code
Left Right
3.5 214R12/36L 214R12/36R
4 214R12/37L 214R12/37R
5 214R12/38L 214R12/38R
5.5 214R12/39L 214R12/39R
6.5 214R12/40L 214R12/40R
7 214R12/41L 214R12/41R
8 214R12/42L 214R12/42R
9 214R12/43L 214R12/43R
9.5 214R12/44L 214R12/44R
10.5 214R12/45L 214R12/45R
11 214R12/46L 214R12/46R
12 214R12/47L 214R12/47R
13 214R12/48L 214R12/48R
13.5 214R12/49L 214R12/49R
14.5 214R12/50L 214R12/50R
Note: Compensate for imbalance between the foot fitted with
a relief shoe and the healthy side, with the Sirius balance shoe
on page 16.
Steeper Group	 www.steepergroup.com

ca.
29mm
Ordering Information
Shoe Size
(UK)
Inner Shoe
Length
(cm)
Width
(cm)
Product Code
Left Right
2.5 - 3.5 23.9 9.9 215R1/36L 215R1/36R
4 - 5 25.2 10.2 215R1/38L 215R1/38R
5.5 - 6.5 26.5 10.5 215R1/40L 215R1/40R
7 - 8 27.9 10.8 215R1/42L 215R1/42R
9 - 9.5 29.2 11.1 215R1/44L 215R1/44R
10.5 - 11 30.5 11.4 215R1/46L 215R1/46R
12 - 13 31.9 11.7 215R1/48L 215R1/48R
13.5 - 14.5 33.1 12 215R1/50L 215R1/50R
Cushioning Insole
Shoe Size
(UK)
Product Code
Left Right
2.5 - 3.5 212R11/36L 212R11/36R
4 - 5 212R11/38L 212R11/38R
5.5 - 6.5 212R11/40L 212R11/40R
7 - 8 212R11/42L 212R11/42R
9 - 9.5 212R11/44L 212R11/44R
10.5 - 11 212R11/46L 212R11/46R
12 - 13 212R11/48L 212R11/48R
13.5 - 14.5 212R11/50L 212R11/50R
33% 67%
ca.
29mm
Ordering Information
Shoe Size
(UK)
Inner Shoe
Length (cm)
Width
(cm)
Product Code
Left Right
2.5 - 3.5 23.9 9.9 210R1/36L 210R1/36R
4 - 5 25.2 10.2 210R1/38L 210R1/38R
5.5 - 6.5 26.5 10.5 210R1/40L 210R1/40R
7 - 8 27.9 10.8 210R1/42L 210R1/42R
9 - 9.5 29.2 11.1 210R1/44L 210R1/44R
10.5 - 11 30.5 11.4 210R1/46L 210R1/46R
12 - 13 31.9 11.7 210R1/48L 210R1/48R
13.5 - 14.5 33.1 12 210R1/50L 210R1/50R
Cubical Cushioning Insole
Shoe Size
(UK)
Product Code
Left Right
2.5 - 3.5 210R13/36L 210R13/36R
4 - 5 210R13/38L 210R13/38R
5.5 - 6.5 210R13/40L 210R13/40R
7 - 8 210R13/42L 210R13/42R
9 - 9.5 210R13/44L 210R13/44R
10.5 - 11 210R13/46L 210R13/46R
12 - 13 210R13/48L 210R13/48R
13.5 - 14.5 210R13/50L 210R13/50R
Forefoot Protective Cap
Shoe Size
(UK)
Product Code
Left Right
2.5 - 3.5 210R12/36L 210R12/36R
4 - 5 210R12/38L 210R12/38R
5.5 - 6.5 210R12/40L 210R12/40R
7 - 8 210R12/42L 210R12/42R
9 - 9.5 210R12/44L 210R12/44R
10.5 - 11 210R12/46L 210R12/46R
12 - 13 210R12/48L 210R12/48R
13.5 - 14.5 210R12/50L 210R12/50R
Note: Compensate for imbalance with the
Sirius balance shoe on page 16.
Note: Compensate for imbalance with the Sirius balance
shoe on page 16.
Steeper Group	 www.steepergroup.com
7 8
+44 (0) 113 207 0435	 orthotics@steepergroup.com
Features and Benefits
•	 Pressure redistribution and relief in the forefoot

ca.
27.5mm
Ordering Information
Shoe Size
(UK)
Inner Shoe
Length (cm) Width (cm) Product Code
2.5 - 3.5 24.2 10.3 217R1/36
4 - 5 25.5 10.6 217R1/38
5.5 - 6.5 26.8 10.9 217R1/40
7 - 8 28.2 11.2 217R1/42
9 - 9.5 29.5 11.5 217R1/44
10.5 - 11 30.8 11.8 217R1/46
12 - 13 32.2 12.1 217R1/48
13.5 - 14.5 33.5 12.4 217R1/50
Cubical Cushioning Insole
Shoe Size
(UK)
Product
Code
Shoe Size
(UK)
Product
Code
2.5 - 3.5 217R11/36 9 - 9.5 217R11/44
4 - 5 217R11/38 10.5 - 11 217R11/46
5.5 - 6.5 217R11/40 12 - 13 217R11/48
7 - 8 217R11/42 13.5 - 14.5 217R11/50
Forefoot Protective Cap
Shoe Size
(UK)
Product
Code
Shoe Size
(UK)
Product
Code
2.5 - 3.5 217R12/36 9 - 9.5 217R12/44
4 - 5 217R12/38 10.5 - 11 217R12/46
5.5 - 6.5 217R12/40 12 - 13 217R12/48
7 - 8 217R12/42 13.5 - 14.5 217R12/50
Universum
Long term surgical shoe
Features and Benefits
•	 The outsole has an anatomical heel pitch
•	 Magnetic quick-release fasteners make it easier
to put on, ideal for people with limited mobility
•	 Red gripping tab at the magnetic quick-release
fasteners make it easier to perceive
•	 Good roll-off with slight forefoot reinforcement
•	 Integrated anti-slip zone for the middle stance
phase
Indications for Use
•	 Wounds in the foot and ankle region due to
diabetes
•	 Peripheral arterial occlusive disease (PAOD)
•	 Other wounds in the foot and ankle region
regardless of indication
•	 After surgery and trauma
17.1°
34% 66%
ca.
27.3mm
Ordering Information
Shoe Size
(UK)
Inner Shoe
Length (cm)
Width
(cm) Product Code
2.5 - 3.5 24 8.9 218R1/36
4 - 5 25.3 9.2 218R1/38
5.5 - 6.5 26.7 9.5 218R1/40
7 - 8 28 9.8 218R1/42
9 - 9.5 29.3 10.1 218R1/44
10.5 - 11 30.6 10.4 218R1/46
12 - 13 32 10.7 218R1/48
13.5 - 14.5 33.2 11 218R1/50
Cubical Cushioning Insole
Shoe Size (UK) Product Code
2.5 - 3.5 218R11/36
4 - 5 218R11/38
5.5 - 6.5 218R11/40
7 - 8 218R11/42
9 - 9.5 218R11/44
10.5 - 11 218R11/46
12 - 13 218R11/48
13.5 - 14.5 218R11/50
Foot pressure measurement
Left Right
Note: Compensate for imbalance with the
Sirius balance shoe on page 16.
Note: Compensate for imbalance with the
Sirius balance shoe on page 16.
Steeper Group	 www.steepergroup.com
9 10
+44 (0) 113 207 0435	 orthotics@steepergroup.com
Uranus
Partial foot decompression shoe

ca.
26mm
Ordering Information
Shoe Size
(UK)
Inner Shoe
Length (cm)
Width
(cm) Product Code
2.5 - 3.5 23.8 9 204R1/36
4 - 5 25.1 9.2 204R1/38
5.5 - 6.5 26.4 9.5 204R1/40
7 - 8 27.7 9.7 204R1/42
9 - 9.5 29 10 204R1/44
10.5 - 11 30.3 10.2 204R1/46
12 - 13 31.6 10.5 204R1/48
13.5 - 14.5 33 11.2 204R1/50
Cubical Cushioning Insole
Shoe Size (UK) Product Code
2.5 - 3.5 204R12/36
4 - 5 204R12/38
5.5 - 6.5 204R12/40
7 - 8 204R12/42
9 - 9.5 204R12/44
10.5 - 11 204R12/46
12 - 13 204R12/48
13.5 - 14.5 204R12/50
Pluto S
Partial foot decompression shoe
Features and Benefits
•	 Features a rigid, slightly ascending outsole
towards the front (negative heel)
•	 Pressure relief and pressure distribution during
the gait cycle
•	 Hook and loop fasteners at the wide flap prevent
slipping within the shoe
•	 Front flap prevents lateralisation of the forefoot;
the foot feels secure
•	 If it is not required, the front flap can be cut off
•	 Flap can be opened widely providing sufficient
space for bandaged feet
•	 Weight limit: 120kg
Indications for Use
•	 Wounds in the foot and ankle area caused by
diabetes mellitus
•	 Peripheral artery disease (PAD)
•	 Other indication independent wound formation in
the foot and ankle area
•	 Postoperative and trauma
•	 Gait unsteadiness (vertigo, visual impairment)
Foot pressure measurement -
Left: Balance shoe Right: Pluto S
3°
45% 55%
ca.
26mm
Ordering Information
Shoe Size
(UK)
Inner Shoe
Length (cm) Width (cm) Product
Code
2.5 - 3.5 23.8 9 216R1/36
4 - 5 25.1 9.2 216R1/38
5.5 - 6.5 26.4 9.5 216R1/40
7 - 8 27.7 9.7 216R1/42
9 - 9.5 29 10 216R1/44
10.5 - 11 30.3 10.2 216R1/46
12 - 13 31.6 10.5 216R1/48
13.5 - 14.5 33 11.2 216R1/50
Cubical Cushioning Insole
Shoe Size (UK) Product Code
2.5 - 3.5 216R11/36
4 - 5 216R11/38
5.5 - 6.5 216R11/40
7 - 8 216R11/42
9 - 9.5 216R11/44
10.5 - 11 216R11/46
12 - 13 216R11/48
13.5 - 14.5 216R11/50
Forefoot Protective Cap
Shoe Size (UK) Product Code
2.5 - 3.5 216R12/36
4 - 5 216R12/38
5.5 - 6.5 216R12/40
7 - 8 216R12/42
9 - 9.5 216R12/44
10.5 - 11 216R12/46
12 - 13 216R12/48
13.5 - 14.5 216R12/50
Note: Compensate for imbalance with the
Sirius balance shoe on page 16.
Note: Compensate for imbalance with the
Sirius balance shoe on page 16.
Steeper Group	 www.steepergroup.com
11 12
+44 (0) 113 207 0435	 orthotics@steepergroup.com
Merkur
Forefoot relief shoe

ca.
25mm
Ordering Information
Size Shoe Size
(UK)
Inner Shoe
Length (cm)
Width
(cm)
Product
Code
X-Small 12 - 1 22 8.7 201R1/XS
Small 2 - 3.5 24 9.1 201R1/S
Medium 4 - 5.5 26 9.6 201R1/M
Large 6.5 - 8 28 10 201R1/L
X-Large 9 - 10.5 30 10.5 201R1/XL
XX-Large 11 - 13 32 10.9 201R1/XXL
Forefoot Protective Cap
Size Shoe Size (UK) Product Code
X-Small 12 - 1 201R10/XS
Small 2 - 3.5 201R10/S
Medium 4 - 5.5 201R10/M
Large 6.5 - 8 201R10/L
X-Large 9 - 10.5 201R10/XL
XX-Large 11 - 13 201R10/XXL
Cubical Cushioning Insole
Size Shoe Size (UK) Product Code
X-Small 12 - 1 201R12/XS
Small 2 - 3.5 201R12/S
Medium 4 - 5.5 201R12/M
Large 6.5 - 8 201R12/L
X-Large 9 - 10.5 201R12/XL
XX-Large 11 - 13 201R12/XXL
Merkur A
Partial foot decompression shoe
Features and Benefits
•	 Features a rigid, slightly ascending outsole

ca.
26mm
Ordering Information
Shoe Size
(UK)
Inner Shoe
Length (cm)
Width
(cm) Product Code
2.5 - 3.5 23.8 9 202R1/36
4 - 5 25.1 9.2 202R1/38
5.5 - 6.5 26.4 9.5 202R1/40
7 - 8 27.7 9.7 202R1/42
9 - 9.5 29 10 202R1/44
10.5 - 11 30.3 10.2 202R1/46
12 - 13 31.6 10.5 202R1/48
13.5 - 14.5 33 11.2 202R1/50
Cubical Cushioning Insole
Shoe Size (UK) Product Code
2.5 - 3.5 202R12/36
4 - 5 202R12/38
5.5 - 6.5 202R12/40
7 - 8 202R12/42
9 - 9.5 202R12/44
10.5 - 11 202R12/46
12 - 13 202R12/48
13.5 - 14.5 202R12/50
Note: Compensate for imbalance with the
Sirius balance shoe on page 16.
Note: Compensate for imbalance with the
Sirius balance shoe on page 16.
Steeper Group	 www.steepergroup.com
13 14
+44 (0) 113 207 0435	 orthotics@steepergroup.com
Venus
Partial foot decompression shoe

•	 Post-surgical for corrections and forefoot
injuries
Ordering Information
Size Shoe Size
(UK)
Inner Shoe
Length (cm) Product Code
Small 3.5 - 5 16 200R1/S
Medium 5.5 - 8 17.5 200R1/M
Large 9 - 11 19 200R1/L
X-Large 12 - 15 20.5 200R1/XL
Adjustable Protection Bracket
Size Shoe Size (UK) Product Code
Small 3.5 - 5 200R14/S
Medium 5.5 - 8 200R14/M
Large 9 - 11 200R14/L
X-Large 12 - 15 200R14/XL
Forefoot Protective Cap
Size Shoe Size (UK) Product Code
Small 3.5 - 5 200R10/S
Medium 5.5 - 8 200R10/M
Large 9 - 11 200R10/L
X-Large 12 - 15 200R10/XL
10°
50% 50%
ca.
30mm

ca.
25mm
Ordering Information
Size Shoe Size
(UK)
Inner Shoe
Length (cm)
Width
(cm)
Product
Code
X-Small 12 - 1 22 8.7 205R1/XS
Small 2 - 3.5 24 9.1 205R1/S
Medium 4 - 5.5 26 9.6 205R1/M
Large 6.5 - 8 28 10 205R1/L
X-Large 9 - 10.5 30 10.5 205R1/XL
XX-Large 11 - 13 32 10.9 205R1/XXL
XXX-Large 13.5 - 14.5 34 11.5 205R1/XXXL
Forefoot Protective Cap
Size Shoe Size (UK) Product Code
X-Small 12 - 1 205R10/XS
Small 2 - 3.5 205R10/S
Medium 4 - 5.5 205R10/M
Large 6.5 - 8 205R10/L
X-Large 9 - 10.5 205R10/XL
XX-Large 11 - 13 205R10/XXL
XXX-Large 13.5 - 14.5 205R10/XXXL
Cubical Cushioning Insole
Size Shoe Size (UK) Product Code
X-Small 12 - 1 205R12/XS
Small 2 - 3.5 205R12/S
Medium 4 - 5.5 205R12/M
Large 6.5 - 8 205R12/L
X-Large 9 - 10.5 205R12/XL
XX-Large 11 - 13 205R12/XXL
XXX-Large 13.5 - 14.5 205R12/XXXL
Note: Compensate for imbalance with the
Sirius balance shoe on page 16.
Note: Compensate for imbalance with the
Sirius balance shoe on page 16.

ca.
26mm
Ordering Information
Shoe Size
(UK)
Inner Shoe
Length (cm)
Width
(cm) Product Code
2.5 - 3.5 24 8.9 211R1/36
4 - 5 25.3 9.2 211R1/38
5.5 - 6.5 26.7 9.5 211R1/40
7 - 8 28 9.8 211R1/42
9 - 9.5 29.3 10.1 211R1/44
10.5 - 11 30.6 10.4 211R1/46
12 - 13 32 10.7 211R1/48
13.5 - 14.5 33.2 11 211R1/50
Cubical Cushioning Insole
Shoe Size (UK) Product Code
2.5 - 3.5 216R11/36
4 - 5 216R11/38
5.5 - 6.5 216R11/40
7 - 8 216R11/42
9 - 9.5 216R11/44
10.5 - 11 216R11/46
12 - 13 216R11/48
13.5 - 14.5 216R11/50
Apollo
Partial foot decompression shoe
Features and Benefits
•	 Follows the concept of zero heel technology
with its pronounced roll-off sole and thus
relieves the entire foot during the swing and
stance phase
•	 Benefits the healing process of wounds in the
forefoot area
•	 The removable padded insole prevents
pressure peaks in the foot sole area
•	 Weight limit: 120kg
Indications for Use
•	 Postoperative for healing of surgical
interventions and injuries to the forefoot, e.g.
hallux valgus surgery
Foot pressure measurement -
Left: Daytime shoe Right: Apollo
15°
55% 45%
ca.
45mm
Ordering Information
Shoe Size
(UK)
Inner Shoe
Length (cm) Width (cm) Product Code
2.5 - 3.5 23.9 8.2 209R1/36
4 - 5 25.2 8.5 209R1/38
5.5 - 6.5 26.5 8.8 209R1/40
7 - 8 27.9 9.1 209R1/42
9 - 9.5 29.2 9.4 209R1/44
10.5 - 11 30.5 9.7 209R1/46
12 - 13 31.9 10 209R1/48
13.5 - 14.5 33.1 10.3 209R1/50
Forefoot Protective Cap
Shoe Size (UK) Product Code
2.5 - 3.5 209R12/36
4 - 5 209R12/38
5.5 - 6.5 209R12/40
7 - 8 209R12/42
9 - 9.5 209R12/44
10.5 - 11 209R12/46
12 - 13 209R12/48
13.5 - 14.5 209R12/50
Cushioning Insole
Shoe Size (UK) Product Code
2.5 - 3.5 209R11/36
4 - 5 209R11/38
5.5 - 6.5 209R11/40
7 - 8 209R11/42
9 - 9.5 209R11/44
10.5 - 11 209R11/46
12 - 13 209R11/48
13.5 - 14.5 209R11/50
Note: Compensate for imbalance with the
Sirius balance shoe on page 16.
Steeper Group	 www.steepergroup.com
17 18
+44 (0) 113 207 0435	 orthotics@steepergroup.com
Mars S
Heel relief shoe

Foot pressure measurement -
Left: Daytime shoe Right: Mars
Ordering Information
Size Shoe Size
(UK)
Inner Shoe
Length (cm)
Width
(cm)
Product
Code
Small 2.5 - 4 22.5 8.7 203R1/S
Medium 5 - 6.5 23.5 9 203R1/M
Large 7 - 9 25.5 9.5 203R1/L
X-Large 9.5 - 11 27.5 10 203R1/XL
Forefoot Protection Cap
Size Shoe Size (UK) Product Code
Small 2.5 - 4 203R10/S
Medium 5 - 6.5 203R10/M
Large 7 - 9 203R10/L
X-Large 9.5 - 11 203R10/XL
Heel Protection Cap
Size Shoe Size (UK) Product Code
Small 2.5 - 4 203R11/S
Medium 5 - 6.5 203R11/M
Large 7 - 9 203R11/L
X-Large 9.5 - 11 203R11/XL
Note: Compensate for imbalance with the
Sirius balance shoe on page 16.
Note: Compensate for imbalance with the
Sirius balance shoe on page 16.